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No

29
16
47
15
10
27
20
22
38
52
18
42
26
53
60
14
59
37
13
17
54
28
51
23
12
36
19
33
25

24
44
55
35
50

46

11
30
49
56
31
41
39

48
45

40
43
58

Gender

2. oktoober

EJL 3. kategooria

I stage Kuressaare - Tornimae

Distance 84 km (219 km - 303 km)  02.10.2021

Organiser: Smuuv Events OU koostéds MTU Saaremaa Jalgrattaklubi Viiking

General Classification

Name

Rdim, Mihkel
Joeadar, Gert
Nisu, Oskar
Karpenko, Gleb
Mikutis, Aivaras
Kivistik, Gert
Juntunen, Antti Jussi
Matt, Jorgen
Koster, Artjom
Kurits, Joonas
Puu, Henno
Urmas, Stefani
Koiv, Kevin Kardo
Roos, Andre
Mandla, Oliver
Uulimaa, Ats
Antoniak, Marek
Kejo, Mikko
Ainsalu, Markku
Pungar, Urmas
Karu, Allar

Ko6iv, Kardo
Vabaorg, Kevin
Neeme, Virgo
Tuisk, Priit
Laanemae, Erki
Kalja, Mihkel
Pélluste, Mart Kevin
Kool, Kristian
Padumae, Vaido
Malsroos, Lauri
Aibast, Erik
Griinberg, Priit
Lepmets, Markus
Stepulov, Roland
Vahi, llmar
Peenema, Reijo
Toomik, Siim
Orav, Erki
Tammer, Meelis
llves, Arti

Allik, Ann-Christine
Jiirisoo, Sass
Némme, Anre
Ténov, Tonu
Valli, Siim

Oras, Janno
Reimers, Taavet
Puusepp, Karlis
Ellermaa, Karel
Tomson, Henek
Tammemade, Margus
Haava, Henno
Astafjev, Jevgeni
Rahnel, Priit
Rubtsov, Donat
Zatlers, Gustavs

10:26

Overall distance 84 km

Average speed of the winner 39,858 km/h
Time of winner 2h06'27"

Team Time/Gap

Mazowsze Serce Polski 2h06'27"
CFC Spordiklubi 2"
EvoPro Racing 4"
6"
Hawaii Express 9"
MTU Peloton 1'08"
1'09"
MTU Peloton same time
same time
Klubi Cycling Tartu 1'18"
513"
same time
CFC Spordiklubi 8'54"
Klubi Cycling Tartu same time
same time
same time
8'56"
same time
same time
CP Estonia same time
MTU Peloton same time
Team Kodar MTU same time
same time
same time
Hauka Veloklubi same time
Klubi Cycling Tartu same time
Klubi Cycling Tartu 9'10"
11'13"
17'00"
17'05"
17'14"
same time
same time
same time
same time
19'39"
Jalgrattaklubi Vooremaa Centrum same time
22'42"
24'23"
26'53"
Klubi Cycling Tartu same time
29'32"
same time
Saaremaa Jalgrattaklubi Viiking same time
same time
same time
same time
same time
same time
same time
29'36"
29'38"
29'39"
32'37"
34'57"
48'21"
49'33"

L
Designed and printed by é’;ﬂ@ http://www.abckompuuter.ee



